Individual Best Times (All Time)

Haydn Good - (478364) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

58.72
1:01.85
1:02.18
1:02.97
1:03.63
1:03.94
1:04.27
1:06.09
1:09.21
1:10.06
1:11.31
1:11.47
1:14.45
1:14.69

1:23.60
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Date

02/12/16
01/02/15
29/11/14
10/05/14
211114
22/06/14
18/10/14
13/10/13
29/03/13
11/01/13
04/10/13
12/10/12
06/11/11
20/12/13

22/04/11

Date

02/12/16
01/02/15
29/11/14
211114
18/10/14
22/06/14
10/05/14
20/12/13

Meet

Southend-on-Sea Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Southend on Sea Club Championships
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs
Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013
Southend on Sea Club Championships
Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3
Southend on Sea Club Championships
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3

Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet

Meet

Southend-on-Sea Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Southend on Sea Club Championships

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3

Venue

Southend-on-Sea
Southend
Basildon
Braintree
Southend
Colchester

Grays

Thurrock
Southend-on-Sea
Southend
Southend
Southend

Grays

Southend

Southend
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Club Swam Under
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1:06.09 312 H 13/10/13 Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs Thurrock Southend 3
1:11.31 248 H 04/10/13  Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3 Southend Southend 4
1:09.21 271 H 29/03/13 Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013 Southend-on-Sea Southend 3
1:10.06 262 H 11/01/13 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend Southend 4
1:11.47 246 H 12/10/12  Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend Southend 4
1:14.45 218 H 06/11/11 Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011 Grays Southend 3
1:23.60 154 H 22/04/11 Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet Southend Southend 3
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