Individual Best Times (All Time)

Haydn Good - (478364) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.72	445	Н	02/12/16	Southend-on-Sea Club Championships	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	4
1:01.85	381	Н	01/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
1:02.18	375	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
1:02.97	361	Н	10/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Southend	3
1:03.63	349	Н	21/11/14	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend		4
1:03.94	344	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Southend	3
1:04.27	339	Н	18/10/14	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Grays		3
1:06.09	312	Н	13/10/13	Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs	Thurrock	Southend	3
1:09.21	271	Н	29/03/13	Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	3
1:10.06	262	Н	11/01/13	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend	Southend	4
1:11.31	248	Н	04/10/13	Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3	Southend	Southend	4
1:11.47	246	Н	12/10/12	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend	Southend	4
1:14.45	218	Н	06/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Southend	3
1:14.69	216	Н	20/12/13	Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3	Southend	Southend	4
1:23.60	154	Н	22/04/11	Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet	Southend	Southend	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.72	445	Н	02/12/16	Southend-on-Sea Club Championships	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	4
1:01.85	381	Н	01/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
1:02.18	375	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
1:03.63	349	Н	21/11/14	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend		4
1:04.27	339	Н	18/10/14	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Grays		3
1:03.94	344	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Southend	3
1:02.97	361	Н	10/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Southend	3
1:14.69 Copyright 2024	216	Н	20/12/13	Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3	Southend	Southend Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.09	312	Н	13/10/13	Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs	Thurrock	Southend	3
1:11.31	248	Н	04/10/13	Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3	Southend	Southend	4
1:09.21	271	Н	29/03/13	Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	3
1:10.06	262	Н	11/01/13	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend	Southend	4
1:11.47	246	Н	12/10/12	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend	Southend	4
1:14.45	218	Н	06/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Southend	3
1:23.60	154	Н	22/04/11	Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet	Southend	Southend	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS